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Entry:

Number of draw. :14462 Scale:Name of product Catalogue numbers

Elborated by:

Verified by:

PCE Polska

K. Ożóg

SOELDEN 9027047WE
M.Koniarczyk

1:2,5

IP: 54

1xM32 cable gland on top,
1xM32 cable glands from bottom

Outlet: 

249x95 13TE

249x95 13TE

SÖLDEN 520x297x165mm 2x13TE IP67

32A 400V~5p
97x80

5
2
0

297

425-6 32/5 400V
415-6 16/5 400V
4*1050-Obs 16/3 230V

M32

16A 400V~5p
97x80
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